
Tuesday 17 October Tuesday 10 October Wednesday 18 October 

Music Trivia morning 
Benalla Bowls Club, 10am - 1pm
Dress up as your favourite singer
Light lunch provided, free event 

Friday 6 October  Tuesday 3 October 

Movie and Choc Top
100 Foot Journey (M)
Benalla Cinema at 10.30am
$5 tickets

Sunday 8 October 

Tuesday 31 October Tuesday 24 October Free Public Transport

VICTORIAN SENIORS FESTIVALVICTORIAN SENIORS FESTIVAL
Morning Tea and Movie
The Miracle Club (M)
Swanpool Cinema at 10.30am
$5 tickets
Morning tea from 10am 

Pleasant Sunday Afternoon
Benalla Senior Citizens Club
2pm - 4pm
Music, afternoon tea and a
Ballroom Dancing Exhibition

Beatlez Tribute Show
Riverlinks Shepparton at 2pm
$5 tickets
Bookings essential on 5832 9511
Return bus transport available

Movie and Choc top
Calendar Girls (M)
Benalla Cinema at 10.30am
$5 tickets

U3A Benalla: Online Safety 
Free BBQ lunch, 12pm
U3A Benalla Room, 18 Fawckner Dve 
Focus: Using the internet safely
Bookings essential on 0408 522 662 

Aboriginal Craft Workshop 
Benalla Art Gallery, 10am - 2pm
Pat Gardner Studio (below Gallery)
For women, 60 years and over 
$5 tickets, bookings essential 

All Victorian Senior Card holders
can explore Victoria with free  
travel from Sunday 1 October to
Sunday 08 October 2023.
For bookings call 1800 800 007.

For more information and to book please visit benalla.vic.gov.au or phone 5760 2600


